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Price

0.4612 EUR
Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security

type

Market cap

(m)

Benchmark NORWAY O

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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WKN:

-14.37% (-0.08)

NO0010081235
NEL
Duesseldorf
EUR

Industry

Stock

783 EUR

SLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)

0.5444 EUR
0.5444 EUR
0.4447 EUR
0.5386 EUR

9,600
4,387.99
7

150

22

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

too I f

0.50

5Y

Bt
A |
e
i \WJ WWR o

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247114,204247143,257594837,257594466,257594138,257595322,257595120,204246655,215106725,215106734,215106890,215108867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010081235-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010081235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010081235&ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb971b5b6f969f4432732d4f9d332dc841efc2ca84228afbc477b2f9346a8fd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d251251d3a9213990&time=1712868712&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a70fa6409d58f7c7cddad76c4744e2e3d5b5ab4c43f4dab46e156eb6adf0d12&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f2c34573b9590639&time=1712868712&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d50faf0bb6d49a30a655f8a5cc36cb19700463b68a9dca5f614fed65b9f74883&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fdda16836d6a4c91&time=1712868712&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66a199938fa5c90bd825285fff2e6d864b24f04f72f72782734b5b32b7d3a4ac&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2941dd3810ebec90&time=1712868712&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ccd4b0fade0c725b68bbf3ab3928e05ca05a9beb2381f7faabad25a5b6f4f2&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8b3a6dfd6eb8ebbb&time=1712868712&tool=RSC

NEL ASA

Details

2024/04/10 18:20:47

Price
0.4612 EUR

Difference

o

-14.37% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010081235
Symbol NEL
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 783 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.5444 EUR
High 0.5444 EUR
Low 0.4447 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.5386 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 9,600
Trading volume 4,387.99
Number of trades 7
Last size 150
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -18.76% -54.64% -78.57%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.65 -1.97
Beta 0.90 1.33 1.32
Volatility 68.31 60.82 60.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEL ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:25
04/10

Munich 2024/ 20:51
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:20

European Trade Reporting 04/10

Hanover 2024/ 13:00

Price

0.458 EUR

0.4634 EUR

0.4636 EUR

5.23 NOK

0.48 EUR

0.4700 EUR (14,763)
0.4225 EUR (11,342)
0.5164 EUR (7,476)
0.8066 EUR (6,710)
0.6104 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.3800 EUR (2024/02/26)
1.5005 EUR (2023/05/02)
0.3800 EUR (2024/02/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.28 2,538
0.31 82
0.11 26
0.00 4
0.01 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281128333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204941498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170181282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211688681
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253081

NEL ASA
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Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss
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21:46

16:00

19:52

18:20

21:52

18:00

0.4626 EUR 0.02

046 EUR  0.94

5.212NOK 1.35

0.51USD  0.03

0.4612 EUR 0.00

0.456 EUR 0.03

0.459 CHF  0.01
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199849296
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235250
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14481475
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407545248

NEL ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NEL ASA

Karenslyst allé 49 - 0279 Oslo
Telefon: +47-23-24-89-50
Fax: +

E-mail: info@nel-hydrogen.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: NEL ASA
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Company Profile

NEL ASA operates as a hydrogen company, which engages in the provision of solutions to
produce, store and distribute hydrogen from renewable energy. lts hydrogen solutions cover
the value chain from hydrogen production technologies to manufacturing of hydrogen fueling
stations. It operates through the following segments: Nel Hydrogen Fueling and Nel
Hydrogen Electrolyser. The Nel Hydrogen Fueling segment is involved in manufacturing of
hydrogen fueling stations providing fuel cell electric vehicles with the same fast fueling and
long range as conventional fossil fuel vehicles. The Nel Hydrogen Electrolyser segment
manages a supplier of hydrogen production equipment and plants based on alkaline and
water electrolyser technology. The company was founded by Erik Anders Lonneborg and
Praveen Sharma in 1927 and is headquartered in Oslo, Norway.

Members of Management Board

Jon André Lgkke
Anders Sgreng
Caroline
Duyckaerts

Filip Smeets
Hans H. Hide
Jorn Rosenlund
Kjell Christian
Bjornsen

Robert Borin

Stein Ove Erdal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ole Enger
Anna Charlotta
Falvin

Arvid Moss
Beatriz Malo de
Molina

Hanne Blume

Jens Bjgrn Staff

Tom Ratjer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:info@nel-hydrogen.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010081235-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010081235
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